
BO: _______________________ 

(Authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and Regulated by 
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     Customer Transfer Request / Internal Transfer 
      (For use only within PNBIL) 

 Date: - ____/____/201 
I / We request you to do the following transaction(s) in my account: 

DEBIT 

Account Number:- 

Account Name:- 

Currency:-   GBP USD EURO 

Amount in figures:- : 

Amount in words:- 

Particulars:-  

CREDIT 

S. No. Account Number Account Name £/$/€ Amount 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

TOTAL 

Particulars:- 

 Customer’s Signature 

Signature (CSA/ Officer)  Signature (Officer/ Manager) 

Name: -    Name:- 

I agree and understand that I have conducted my own due diligence checks on the transaction. 
I understand once the transaction has been processed, it is almost impossible to recall the transaction.




